
Youth Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group B

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  ICELAND B  SPAIN

Match Number

14
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 09/08/2015 18:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

12
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SALAH Morad (SUI) BRUNNER Arthur (SUI)

 POSAVEC Josip (CRO)  CIRLIGEANU Alin Sergiu (ROU)

 TAWAKOLI Dawud (IRI)

11 25 24

2 / 2

 URALIAN

Spectators 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

19

21

BALDVNINSSON Einar baldvin

RIKHARESSON Oeinn

KRISTJANSSON Kristjan

BJARNASON Hlynur

ARNARSON Arnar

MAGNúSSON Sturla

STYRMISSION Hakon

PALSSON Aron

MAGNUSSON Egill

GISLASON Ymir

GUEJONSSON Gretar

ELLIEASON Nokkvi

MAGNUSSON Omar

JONSSON Elvar

BENEDIKTSSON Birkir

RúNARSSON Sigtryggur
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1

3

4

6

7

9

10

11

13

16

21

22

23

24

25

31

MORON CABEZAS Alejandro

BAZAN LEGASA Antonio

DUJSHEBAEV D. Daniel

MARQUEZ COLOMA Jose maria

FOLQUES ORTIZ Josep

CASTRO PENA Francisco

FERNANDEZ ALONSO David

OLIVER HERNANDEZ Jose

NIETO MARCOS Asier

LEDO MENENDEZ Xoan

RIO IGLESIAS Ruben

ODRIOZOLA YEREGUI Kauldi

TORRIKO EGANA Ander

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Jaime

MARTINEZ YEREGUI Mikel

MENDEZ PAN Borja
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1
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GUEMUNDSSON Einar (H.Coach)

ARNDAL Sigursteinn

REYNISSON Sverrir

GUEMUNDSSON Jon

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUAREZ MENENDEZ Alberto

SANCHEZ-NIEVES F. Daniel

LUDENA MONTENEGRO Jose C. 

PENA CONTRERAS Oscar

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

44:43 16:53 38:44 58:36

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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